
Stop # Stop Details Time
Leave BUS GARAGE 6:48
Go right at the light, go to 12th Street, make a left, then a right at the split in the 

road

1
4373 Big Grave Creek - approx. 5 miles out just past Icy Hollow Drive (being 

remodeled)
7:02

2 4887 Big Grave Creek Road - second house on rght with 2-car garage 7:03

Turn around across from Canyon Creek Drive

3 Rosby's Rock Bridge 7:08

4 4860 Big Grave Creek Road, tan double wide with black foundation on right 7:11

5
3997 Big Grave Creek Road - 2nd gravel lot on left - across from block building 

(CROSS)
7:14

6 3952 Big Grave Creek Road - chain link fence on right - little white house 7:14

7 3888 Big Grave Creek Road - second house on right 7:15

8
3311 Big Grave Creek Road - On left little light pole by the road - Just past pine 

trees (CROSS)
7:15

9 3253 Big Grave Creek Road - brown and green trailer on left (CROSS) 7:16

10
Parking lot with AEP sub station - trailer by block building on the left (CROSS)

7:17

Pull off at side of road and let traffic around

11 1622 Big Grave Creek Road - after blind turn - second driveway on right 7:21

12 1606 Big Grave Creek Road - next driveway on right 7:21
13 Bottom Lane - next lane on left - at 2 orange barrels (CROSS) 7:22

14
509 Big Grave Creek Road - on left - big black mailbox with concrete base 

(CROSS)
7:23

Turn right onto Jefferson Ave

15 CENTRAL ELEMENTARY 7:30

Left onto Jefferson - go through the light and on the right past the church

16 Child's Play Daycare (Old St. Francis Preschool) 7:32

17 McNINCH PRIMARY, then go right onto 4th Street 7:35

18 MOUNDSVILLE MIDDLE 7:40

19 JOHN MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL 7:50

BUS GARAGE                                                                          8:00

Bus # 24-24  - Stop Schedule - AM 
Driver - Ashley Becker                        Location - Big Grave Creek

Revised 4.18.24                     *denotes seldom rides



Stop # Stop Details Time

BUS GARAGE                                                                          2:45

1 McNINCH PRIMARY, pull in behind Bus #4-21 to load 2:50

Right onto Fourth Street - left onto Grant Avenue - right onto Seventh Street 

2 CENTRAL ELEMENTARY- drop off 3 students before loading 3:05

Left onto Jefferson - go through the light and on the right past the church

3 Child's Play Daycare (Old St. Francis Preschool) 3:07

Continue on Jefferson - make a left onto 2nd

4 MOUNDSVILLE MIDDLE 3:11

5 JOHN MARSHALL HIGH SCHOOL 3:25

Left at the light, go to 12th Street, make a left

6 DOT Drive (MMS and JM students only) 3:33

7 Varlas Campground (MMS and JM students only) 3:34

Take a right at the split in the road
8 509 Big Grave Creek Road - on right - big black mailbox with concrete base 3:35

9
1142 Big Grave Creek Road - just past 40 MPH sign - cement horse statue in yard 

(CROSS)
3:37

10 Bottom Lane - gravel drive on right - at 2 orange barrels 3:38

11
1606 Big Grave Creek Road - first gravel driveway just past the yellow "road" sign 

- narrow (CROSS)
3:39

12 1622 Big Grave Creek Road - next driveway on the left (CROSS) 3:40

13 Parking lot with AEP sub station - trailer by block building on the right 3:43

14
3253 Big Grave Creek Road - brown and green trailer on right - other side of 

campground
3:44

15
3311 Big Grave Creek Road - white house on right with little light pole by the 

road 
3:45

16 3952 Big Grave Creek Road - Chain link fence on left (CROSS) 3:47

17
3997 Big Grave Creek Road - Immediate driveway to the right - across from block 

building
3:47

18 4373 Big Grave Creek Road -  just past Icy Hollow Drive (being remodeled) 3:48
19 4860 Big Grave Creek Road - tan doublewide with black foundation (CROSS) 3:49

20 4887 Big Grave Creek Road - tan house on left with 2-car garage 3:49

21 Rosby Rock Bridge - drop off students (CROSS) 3:52

Turn around across from Canyon Creek Drive

Back to BUS GARAGE 4:07

Bus # 24-24  - Stop Schedule - PM 
Driver - Ashley Becker                        Location - Big Grave Creek

Revised 4.18.24                     *denotes seldom rides


